See KKDC website for product document updates.	 www.kkdc.lighting� SENCV094RGBFG-03.02EN-20240605
SEN CV 094 RGB
Fixture GuideHigh Power
Indoor/Outdoor | Surface | RGB outputRGB
43
.2
m
m

Mode
PSU
(Order Code)
Input
Voltage AC
Output
Voltage DC
Rated Output
Current
Rated
Power
Dim
% IP Rating
Switched
CEN-60-24 90-295V 24V 2.5A 60W - IP67
HLG-60H-24 90-305V 24V 2.5A 60W - IP67
HLG-100H-24 90-305V 24V 4.0A 100W - IP67
HLG-150H-24 90-305V 24V 6.3A 150W - IP67
HLG-240H-24 90-305V 24V 10A 240W - IP67
1  PSU and/or driver can be chosen from the table, or KKDC may recommend the best option upon receipt of the controls requirement and installation environment
2  Electrical shop drawing will include detailed information of PSU and relevant control drivers
3  Cut sheets are available on the controls section of www.kkdc.lighting or upon request